

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR MICCICHE

TO: CSSSSB 76(), Draft Version "T"

Page 22, lines 2 - 14:

Delete all material.

Reletter the following subsections accordingly.

Page 22, line 17:

Delete "(d), (e), (f), or (g)"

Insert "(d), (e), or (f)"

Page 23, lines 18 - 30:

Delete all material.

Reletter the following subsections accordingly.

Page 24, line 2:

Delete "(d), (e), (f), or (g)"

Insert "(d), (e), or (f)"

Page 25, lines 3 - 15:

Delete all material.

Reletter the following subsections accordingly.

1 Page 25, line 18:

2 Delete "(d), (e), (f), or (g)"

3 Insert "(d), (e), or (f)"

4

5 Page 110, line 7:

6 Delete "04.09.320(k)"

7 Insert "04.09.320(i)"